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1006 Bailey Lane
Joan Cohen
Email: j.e.cohen@rogers.com
Mobile: 416-565-2232
Home: 416-920-9202
Mailing Address: 4 Lowther Ave #405, Toronto, ON, M5R 1C6

Zane Cohen
Email: zane.cohen@sinaihealth.ca
Mobile: 647-200-5717
Home: 416-920-9202
Mailing Address: 4 Lowther Ave #405, Toronto, ON, M5R 1C6

Emergency Contacts
Allison Litzinger cell: 416-294-6055
Matt Litzinger cell: 416-618-6120

1012 Bailey Lane
Fred Ast
Email: fredast67@gmail.com
Mobile: 647-504-0733
Mailing Address: 39 Sandringham Drive, Toronto, ON, M5M 3G4

Leslie Ast
Email: lesleyast1@gmail.com
Mobile: 416-459-6912
Mailing Address: 39 Sandringham Dr, Toronto, ON, M5M 3G4

Emergency Contacts
Lindsay Ast Smith cell: 416-505-2237



1014 Bailey Lane
Robin Metcalfe
Email: robinthespacegirl@gmail.com
Mobile: 647-444-0932
Mailing Address: 2148 Mayflower Blvd, Oakville, ON, L6H 4E5

Emergency Contacts
Robert Metcalfe: 647-444-0962
Natalie Fingerhut: 416-258-3521

1016 Bailey Lane
Chris & Sandy Wood
Email: cwood@marwoodmetal.com
Mobile: 1-519-983-4330
Mailing Address: 312309 Dereham Line, Tillsonburg, ON, N4G 4G8

Peter & Kate Wood
Email: pwood@uwaterloo.ca
Mobile: 1-519-635-6602
Mailing Address: 35 Burnt Ember Ct, Kitchener, ON, N2A 3X3

1022 Bailey Lane
Lorraine Kennedy
Email: lorrainekennedy23@outlook.com
Mobile: 1-416-434-1960
Mailing Address: 30 Grove Rd, Markham, ON, L3P 4M4

Tim Kennedy
Email: tim1022kennedy@gmail.com
Mobile: 1-416-573-4282
Mailing Address: 30 Grove Rd, Markham, ON, L3P 4M4

Emergency Contact
John Kennedy: 416-254-5540



1024 Bailey Lane
Donna Roberts
Email: richdonroberts@gmail.com
Home: 1-519-888-7344
Mailing Address: 139 Father David Bauer Dr, Unit 222, Waterloo, ON, N2L 6L1

Melanie Roberts
Email: Melanie@chrisfamily.ca
Mobile: 1-519-635-6950
Mailing Address: 695 Munich Cir, Waterloo, ON, N2V 2L6

Steve Chris
Email: steve@chrisfamily.ca
Mobile: 519-635-6635
Mailing Address: 695 Munich Cir, Waterloo, ON, N2V 2L6

Emergency Contact
Melanie Roberts: 519-635-6950
Steve Chris: 519-635-6635
Mike Roberts: 519-589-0184

1109 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Sandra Harris
Email: sandraharris@sympatico.ca
Home: 705-734-0741
Mobile: 705-790-3473
Mailing Address: 3370 Barrie Hill Road, Springwater, ON, L9X 1T1

Emergency Contact
Stephanie D'Ambrosio: 705-828 1386, gojaysgomsn@gmail.com



1110 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Jeff Davis
Email: j.davis@hotmail.ca
Mobile: 705-644-7495
Home: 705-645-3297
Mailing Address: 1110 Beaumont Farm Rd, Bracebridge, ON, P1L 1X2

Kim Davis
Email: kimdavis10@outlook.com
Mobile: 705-646-4871
Home: 705-645-3297
Mailing Address: 1110 Beaumont Farm Rd, Bracebridge, ON, P1L 1X2

1112 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Grant Kilpatrick
Email: grant.k2576@gmail.com
Mobile: 705-394-7756
Home: 705-645-2576
Mailing Address: 1112 Beaumont Farm Rd, Bracebridge, ON, P1L 1X2

Jody Kilpatrick
Email: joanne.kilpatrick@gmail.com
Mobile: 705-394-4769
Home: 705-645-2576
Mailing Address: 1112 Beaumont Farm Rd, Bracebridge, ON, P1L 1X2

Emergency Contact
Wayne Newton- Long: 705-687-9692

1113 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Bob & Judy Cherry
Email: cherry.judithanne@gmail.com
Mobile: 705-733-8663
Other: 705-645-7557
Mailing Address: 10 Windfield Dr E, OroMedonte, ON, L0L 2E0

Emergency Contacts
L. Perkin: 705-721-6388



1114 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Leslie Kennedy
Email: nthutch@hotmail.com
Home: 613-807-5128
Mobile: 520-440-4830
Mailing Address: 1114 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt, Bracebridge, ON, P1L 1X2

Neil Hutchinson
Email: nthutch@hotmail.com
Mobile: 520-744-5128
Home: 613-807-5128
Mailing Address: 1114 Beaumont Farm Road, Bracebridge, ON, P1L 1X2

Emergency Contact
Paul Richards: 239-298-0236

1119 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Ken and Lorie Masson
Email: 1ken.masson@bell.net
Phone: 705-783-6235
Mailing Address: 1119 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt, Bracebridge, ON,

1120 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Dave Coon
Email:
Mobile: 705-801-5821
Mailing Address: 1120 Beaumont Farm Rd Pvt, Bracebridge, ON, P1L 1X2

Susan Coon
Email: susancoon@hotmail.com
Home: 705-645-5038
Mobile: 705-801-5034
Mailing Address: 1120 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt, Bracebridge, ON, P1L 1X2

Emergency Contact
Chris Coon: 705-641-1226



1123 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Don Seedman
Email: dseedman@bell.net
Mobile: 289-924-0810
Mailing Address: 1123 Beaumont Farm Rd, Bracebridge, ON, P1L 1X2

Emergency Contact
Julie Booth: 416-471-1315

1131 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Lesley Happy
Email: lesley.happy@gmail.com
Mobile: 705-646-8175
Mailing Address: 1131 Beaumont Farm Rd, Bracebridge, ON, P1L 1X2

Emergency Contact
Greg Happy: 905-320-5448

1135 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Ivars Azis
Email: ivars.tamarack@gmail.com
Mobile: 416-303-6684
Mailing Address: 16 Birch Grove Drive, Barrie, ON, L4M 4Y8

Jill Azis
Email: jillanneazis@gmail.com
Mobile: 416-455-0084
Mailing Address: 16 Birch Grove Dr, Barrie, ON, L4M 4Y8

1138 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Ken & Debbie Brooks
Email: debbiebrooks1984@outlook.com
Home: 1-705-645-5721
Other: 705-645-6486
Mailing Address: 27 Fuller Crescent, Bracebridge, ON, P1L 1W9

Emergency Contacts
Lynda: 705-645-8415



1141 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Mehran Moshashaei
Email: mrmr06@gmail.com
Phone: (647) 982-1647
Mailing Address:

1142 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Brian & Karen Scott Booth
Email: bbooth2@golden.net
Mobile: 519-658-3303
Mailing Address: 1720 Spragues Rd, Cambridge, ON, N1R 5S5

Paul & Joan Bartlett
Email: 1948paul.bartlett@gmail.com
Home: 519-655-3334
Mobile: 519-274-2010
Mailing Address: 57 Mogk St, Tavistock, ON, N0B 2R0

1143 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Donna Worth
Email: donbur94@muskoka.com
Home: 705-646-0050
Mailing Address: 1143 Beaumont Farm Rd, Bracebridge, ON, P1L 1X2

Emergency Contacts
Kathy Worth: 905-274-3825
Karen Scott Booth: 519-620-3546
Brian Booth: 519-658-3303



1144 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Frank Siu
Email: fsiu668@gmail.com
Mobile: 519-572-8989
Mailing Address: 67 Chandos Dr, Kitchener, ON, N2A 3Z4

Jackie Siu
Email: jsiu@golden.net
Mailing Address: 67 Chandos Dr, Kitchener, ON, N2A 3Z4

Emergency Contact
Office: 519-880-8886

1146 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Neta Wills
Email: netaw@hotmail.com
Mobile: 289-242-6382
Mailing Address: 1146 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt, Bracebridge, ON, P1L 1X2

1147 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Luba Yewman
Email: lyewman@msn.com
Mobile: 289-442-5737
Mailing Address: 26 Sophie Ct, Grimsby, ON, L3M 5L6

Tom Yewman
Email: tyewman@msn.com
Mobile: 289-260-0377
Mailing Address: 26 Sophie Ct, Grimsby, ON, L3M 5L6

Emergency Contact
Brooke Yewman: 289-441-3351



1148 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Kelly Rees
Email: krees97@hotmail.com
Mobile: 705-394-6727
Mailing Address: 1148 Beaumont Farm Rd, Bracebridge, ON, P1L 1X2

Todd Selvage
Email: tselvage9596@hotmail.ca
Mobile: 705-394-6727
Mailing Address: 1148 Beaumont Farm Rd, Bracebridge, ON, P1L 1X2

Emergency Contact
Barbara Roche: 705-645-7387

1153 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Lydia Kyskira
Email: lydia.kyskira@gmail.com
Mobile: 647-549-9974
Mailing Address: 301 Runnymede Rd, Toronto, ON, M6S 2Y5

Steve Kyskira
Email: skyskira@gmail.com
Mobile: 647-709-5249
Mailing Address: 301 Runnymede Road, Toronto, ON, M6S 2Y5

Emergency Contacts
Anna: 416-837-3086
Nick: 416-919-9974



1154 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Keith Montgomery
Email: keithandsusan@gmail.com
Mobile: 705-645-3235
Mailing Address: 1154 Beaumont Farm Rd, Bracebridge, ON, P1L 1X2

Susan Montgomery
Email: namastelodge@gmail.com
Mobile: 705-644-7527
Mailing Address: 1154 Beaumont Farm Rd, Bracebridge, ON, P1L 1X2

Emergency Contact
Melinda Snyder: 705-706-5683

1156 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Frank & Theresa DiMarco
Email: theresamdimarco@gmail.com
Mobile: 647-210-8387
Other: 416-999-5783
Mailing Address: PO Box 459, Mt. Albert, ON, L0G 1M0

Emergency Contact
Allana DiMarco: 647-466-9405
Laura DiMarco: 647-210-6248

1159 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Blake Heathcote
Email: blake.heathcote@gmail.com
Mobile: 416-488-1963
Other: 705-645-8880
Mailing Address: 134 Lawton Blvd, Suite 206, Toronto, ON, M4V 2A4

Emergency Contact
Isobel Heathcote: 705-706-3231



1161 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Lin Gao
Email: lgao1020@gmail.com
Mobile: 289-681-8135
Mailing Address: 1212 Landau Ct, Mississauga, ON, L5C 3E5

Ting Ding
Email: tding1020@163.com
Mobile: 289-681-8135
Mailing Address: 1212 Landau Ct, Mississauga, ON, L5C 3E5

1167 Beaumont Farm Road Pvt
Isobel Heathcote
Email: isobel.heathcote@gmail.com
Home/Mobile: 705-706-3231
Mailing Address: 1167 Beaumont Farm Rd, Bracebridge, ON, P1L 
1X2

Emergency Contact
Bill Ruttan: 705-705-4599, bill.ruttan@live.com

Blake Heathcote
Cross-Out


